


restaurant

VERMOUTHS & BITTERS

Aperol
Campari
Cynar

Amaro Siciliano Averna

Martini
Bianco / Rosso / Extra Dry / Fiero

LIQUEURS

Beluga Hunting Berry Bitter
Riga Black Balsam
Jagermeister

Becherovka

Cointreau

Baileys

Frangelico

Limoncello Limonaie del O'Sole
Xenta Absenta

Nonino Prunella Mandorlata
Nonino Quintessentia Amaro
Midori Melon

Italicus Rosolio Di Bergamotto

40 mn

490
490
490

490

80 mn

490

40 mn

490
490
490
490
550
590
650
690
690
790
790
790
890

DISTILATES 40w

Nonino Tradizione 650
Schnaps Bauer

Williamsbirnen /Himbeer Geist / Marillen 690
Polugar N°3 Caraway 750
Polugar Single Malt Rye 1490

GIN 40 Mn

Bombay Sapphire London Dry Gin 590
The Botanist 22 Islay dry gin 690
Roku Gin 990
Pink Pepper 1390

VO D KA 40 mn

Beluga Noble 450
Moxxarka 450
Grey Goose 650
Beluga Gold Line 650
Beluga Gold Line ¢ racTpoHOMMYeCcKMM 8100

coyeTaHmeMm oT wed-nosapa O,5L.

Beluga Epicure by Lalique O,7L 500 000



restaurant

WHISKY 40wn
Dewar's White Label 590
Lord Jack 590
Tullamore Dew 650
Ballantines Finest 650
Muirhead's Highland silver seal Maturity 690
Jim Beam 690
Monkey Shoulder Smokey Monkey 1090
Makers Mark 1190
Dewar's 12 y.o. 1290
Glenfiddich 18 y.o. 1990
Royal Salute Stone of Destiny LIEHA 1O 3AMPOCY

38 Year Old O,5 L.

Dewar's 12 Y.O. nogaetca

C IOKaJ/1IbHbIM CNeuymnaamTeTomM
oT wed-noBapa

1290

BRANDY & COGNAC

Torres 10 Gran Reserva

Boulard Grand Solage Calvados
Pays d’Auge

Camus V.S,
Camus VSO.P
Remy Martin 1738 Accord Royal

Frapin, Domaine Chateau de Fontpinot
XO Grande Champagne Premier
Grand Cru

RUM

OakHeart Original

Cachaca 51

Angostura Aged 5 years
Bumbu Original Cognac
Bumbu XO 18 Y.O. Panama
Angostura 1787 Aged 15 years

40 mn

590
790

890
1290
1590

2490

40 mMn

590
650
690
790
890
1790
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AGAVE SPIRIT

Mezcal Estancia Raicilla
Espolon Blanco

Espolon Reposado
Montelobos Mezcal Joven

CaHrputa

PORTO & JEREZ

Rio Viejo Oloroso
El Candado Pedro Ximenez
Cuco Oloroso Barbadillo

Porto Osborne Tawny 20 Y.O.

BEERS

DREAMTEAM BREW

Local Lager 4,4%, IBU: 15
Port Pilsner 4,9%, IBU: 25
Nights Stout 5,2%, IBU: 20
Lockdown 6,3%, IBU: 55
Sport Pilsner 0,5%, IBU:18

40 mn

790
790
790
1490
390

60 mMn

690
990
1390
1990

330 Mn

490
550
550
590
550



restaurant

SPARKLING

Prosecco Pitars Extra Dry, Friuli, Italy NV
Prosecco Pitars Brut Rose Millesimato, Friuli, Italy NV

Domaine Delmas Cremant de Limoux Cuvee Passion Brut, Languedoc-Roussillon, France NV

WHITE

Inkosi Chenin Blanc, Western Cape, South Africa 2022
Pierre Chainier Sauvignon Blanc, Loire Valley, France 2020
Riesling Horner, Pfalz, Germany 2020

Pinot Crigio Cecilia Pitars, Friuli, Italy 2021

Chablis Domaine Maurice Lecestre, Bourgogne, France 2021

ROSE
Cotes de Gascogne Domaine Laffitte Rosé, France 2023

RED

Inkosi Pinotage, Western Cape, South Africa 2022
Para Dos Malbec, San Juan, Argentina 2021
Pierre Shainier Pinot Noire, Loire Valley France 2021

Duca Fedele Valpolicella DOC, Italy 2022

WINE

125 Mn 750 mn

900 4 500
1050 5250

1200 6000
125 Mn 750 mn
800 4 000
850 4 250
900 4 500
900 4 500

2100 10500
125 Mn 750 Mn
850 4 250
125 mn 750 mn
800 4 000
850 4 250
950 4750

2100 10500
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LIKE EVERYONE ELSE

MARTINI FIERO TONIC
Martini Fiero, indian tonic, anenbcuH

CAMPARI TONIC
Campari, indian tonic

MARTINI BIANCO TONIC
Martini Bianco, indian tonic, n1MmoH

MINT JULEP
MATa, 6ypPOOH, caxap

ESPRESSO MARTINI
BaHWbHas BOAK3, liqueur cafe, acnpecco

AMERICANO
Martini Rosso, Campari, copoBas

WHISKEY SOUR
6yp60OH, TMMOH, caxap

BASIL SMASH
[KWH, 6a3UIVK, JIMMOH

GIMLET
Bombay Sapphire london dry gin, lime cordial

BRENDY ALEXANDER
6peHan, liqueur cacao, CMBKM

GIN AND TONIC
Bombay Sapphire london dry gin, indian tonic

SIDECAR
6peHaw, triple sec, nMoH

MARTINEZ
DKkuH, Martini Rosso, maraschino liqueur,
orange bitter

790

790

790

790

790

790

790

790

790

790

790

790

790

COCKTAILS
CAIPIRINHA 790
Cachaca 51, nanm, caxap
BOULEVARDIER 790

6yp6oH, Martini Rosso, Campari

ARNAUD
DokuH, Martini Extra Dry, creme de cassis

WHITE LADY
D>KUH, triple sec, nMMoH

LUCIEN GAUDIN
D>kUH, Martini Extra Dry, triple sec, Campari

DAIQUIRI
POM, /1anM, caxap

CLOVER CLUB
OXKVH, MasTMHa, NIMMOH

BLOODY MARY
BOAKQ, TOMATHbIN COK, SIMMOH,
Tabacko, BopyecTep, Coslb, nepeL,

MARGARITA
TeKWa, nanm, triple sec

WHITE RUSSIAN
BOAK3, liqueur cafe, cnvekm

NEGRON!I
Bombay Sapphire london dry gin,
Martini Rosso, Campari

NEGRONI SBAGLIATO
Martini Rosso, Campari, urpmcroe

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, nrpncrtoe, anenbcuH

790

790

790

790

790

790

790

790

790

790

790
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WHITE

Cuma Organic Torrontes, Argentina

Gewurztraminer Landzight Special Zimmermann-Graeff & Muller, Pfalz, Germany 2022
Malvasia Pitars Friuli, Italy 2022

Oymori Cove Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborougx, New Zeland 2022
Mulatschak Weisser Meinklang, Burgenland, Austria (Orange wine)
Gavi del Comune di Gavi La Chiara, Piemont, Italy 2022
Chardonnay Prototype, Lodi, California, USA 2021

Chateau de Fontenille, Bordeaux, France 2022

G Lot Chardonnay Luca Winery, Mendoza, Argentina 2022
Domaine S.Riffault Sancerre Auksinis, Loire Valley, France 2017
Domaine Maurice Lecestre Chablis Premier Cru Fourchaume

Meursault les Narvaux, Domaine Vincent Girardin,Bourgogne, France 2018

BOTTLED WINE

4 000
4700
5200
5500
5700
6 000
6 900
7500
12 000
14700
21 000
26 000
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RED

Cabernet Sauvignon Vriesenhof, South Africa 2021

Priorat Clos Gebrat, Priorat, Spain 2022

Woven Stone Pinot Noir Ohau, New Zeland 2021

Le Fioraie Chianti Classico, Tuscany, ltaly 2019

Chateau Fonseche Haut-Medoc, Bordeaux, France 2017

Zinfandel Prototype Lodi, California, USA 2021

Chateau Mukhrani Kindzmarauli, Georgia 2019

G Lot Pinot Noir Luca Winery, Mendoza, Argentina 2021

Prototype Cabernet Sauvignon, California, USA 2020

Andre Chalandon Crozes-Hermitage, Rhone Valley, France 2020

Glaetzer Bishop Shiraz, Barossa Valley, Australia 2020

Domaine Gros Frere et Sceur Pinot Noir, Bourgogne, France 2020

Barolo Gaterra Gianfranco Bovio, Piemont, Italy 2017

“Conte Gastone” Amarone della Valpolicella, Italy 2020

Barbaresco Fabio Gea Notu Seguiva la Gocce d'Acqua Piemont, Italy, 2018
Domaine Cauvard Aloxe Corton, Bourgogne, France 2020

Poggio al Vento Brunello di Montalcino Riserva, Tuscany, Italy, 2013
Morey-Saint-Denis Clos des Rosiers Monopol, Chantal Remy, Bourgogne, France 2018
Gevrey Chambertin Les Corbeaux ler Cru S.C.Guillard, Bourgogne, France 2017
Chateau Pontet-Canet, Pauillac, 5-eme Grand Cru Classe, France, 2011

Christian Clerget Echezeaux Grand Cru, Bourgogne, France 2018

BOTTLED WINE

4 500
5500
6 500
7 000
7200
7500
8 000
9 000
9500
11 000
14 000
16 000
17 000
22 000
25 000
28 000
36 000
39 000
46 000
49 000
60 000
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ROSE

Horny Rose Horner, Pfalz, Germany 2022
Les Amarines, Gabriel Meffre, Tavel AOC, France 2019

CHAMPAGNE

Bonnet-Ponson Cuvee Perpetuelle Premier Cru Extra Brut NV
Billecart-Salmon Reserve Brut NV

Claude Rigollot & Fils Terroir Grand Millesime de Vielles 2003
Rose de Saignee Geoffroy Premier Cru Brut NV

Verzenay Marguet Grand Cru Extra Brut 2016

R de Ruinart Brut NV

Boizel Joyau De Chardonnay Brut 1989

Tattinger Comtes de Champagne Blanc de Blanc Brut 2008

BOTTLED WINE

5500
7000

11 000
14 500
16 000
22 000
26 000
27 000
49 000
60 000
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OTHER VOLUMES

Martini Asti, Piemont, Italy NV

Vigna Tondonia Rioja Reserva, Rioja, Spain, 2015

DESSERT WINE

Ratafia, Geoffroy, Champagne, France 2017

Sauterns Carmes de Rieussec, Bordeaux, France 2019

NON-ALCOHOLIC WINE

Hans Baer Riesling 0,5%, Rheinhessen, Germany 2022
Hans Baer Pinot Noir Rose 0,5%, Rneinhessen, Germany 2022

Oddbird Spumante 0,09, Veneto, Italy 2020

OTHER WINES

375 Mn

15n

40 mn

375 Mn

4 000
17 000

1500
9 000

3000
3000
4500









